

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 1841 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, lines 6 and 17, delete "\$2,800,000" and insert "\$3,774,000"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 9, delete the third comma and insert "and the Business Park development.
- 1.4 The project includes"
- 1.5 Page 1, line 11, delete "the South End Bar and Grill road" and insert "4th Street"